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Nome
MAGNATA
MAGNETICO
VAZUAR
CASTOR
BLADE
CHARADA 2.0
FLASH
R10
IMPERADOR
K1
TAURUS
MARRETA
CABULOSO
ORIGINAL
MALUCO

Anilha
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn

azn

Dono
FABIO
EDER/FLAVIO
MARINHO
TAM/KAMAR&O
PEDRO/DANIEL
DIEGO / FELIPE
CELINHO
CABRITO/GABRIEL
RAMON
GUSTAVO VALENCA
JAMBO
BOIZAO
WANDER BOLOTARI
GILSON
NILMAR

TRINCA FERRO 19/11/2023

Cidade
JF
JF
MAR DE ESPANHA
JF
JF
VG
JF
MB
JF

JIF

BICAS

JE
MAR DE ESPANHA

10/15 min
0/167
0/161
0/154
0/144
0/141
0/140
0/139
0/131
0/125
0/124
0/118
0/117
0/115
0/112
0/112

AZN

Pontos
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